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. 

BATCH SEM/YEAR ODD/EVEN 

SEMESTER 

NAME OF THE 

RESOURCE PERSON 

WITH DESIGNATION & 

COLLEGE NAME 

NAME OF THE 

SUBJECT 

DATE 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2018- 

2022 

 

 

 

03 / II 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

Mr.P.K Santhosh, Associate 

Professor and Head. Indira 

Institute of Technology 

 

 

 

Analog and Digital 

Communication 

 

 

 

17.08.2019 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

2016- 

2020 

 

 

 

07 / IV 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

Mr.Sanjeev, Technical 

Trainer, Six Phrase 

 

 

 

Grid and Cloud 

Computing 

 

 

 

05.09.2019 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

2017 - 

2021 

 

 

 

06 / III 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 
 

Mr. R. Madhiyazhagan, 

Technical Team Lead, Maitri 

Technology Solutions 

 
 

Software Testing 

Methodologies 

 

 

4.01.2020 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

2018 - 

2022 

 

 

 

04 / II 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 
 

Mr. R. Madhiyazhagan, 

Technical Team Lead, Maitri 

Technology Solutions 

 
 

Software Testing 

Methodologies 

 

 

4.01.2020 

 

 
5 

 

2018 – 

2022,2017 

-2021 

 
 

04 / II, 06/III 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

Mr Mahesh, Tapovan Info 

Systems, Mobile Application 

Developer 

 
 

Mobile 

Application 

Development 

 
 

07.03.2020 



 

 
 

6 

 

 

2017- 

2021 

 

 

07/IV 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

Ms Priyadarshini, Associate 

Professor, CSE, RMK College 

of Engineering 

 

 

Cryptography and 

Network Security 

 

 

03.11.2020 

 

 
 

7 

 

 

2019- 

2023 

 

 

03/II 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

Ms Suja Alex, Assistant 

Professor, St Xaviers Catholic 

Engineering College, 

Nagercoil, 16.09.2020 

 

 

Object Oriented 

Programming 

 

 

16.09.2020 

 

 
 

8 

 

 

2018- 

2022 

 

 

05/III 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

Ms Saranya M, Associate 

Consultant , CTS 

 

 

Software 

Engineering 

 

 

24.09.2020 

 


