

## JEPPIAAR

## INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Self-Belief | Self Discipline | Self Respect"



## **DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY**

**ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-2020** 

## **GUEST LECTURE**

S.NO	BATCH	SEM/YEAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE RESOURCE PERSON WITH DESIGNATION & COLLEGE NAME	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DATE
1	2018- 2022	03 / II	ODD	Mr.P.K Santhosh, Associate Professor and Head. Indira Institute of Technology	Analog and Digital Communication	17.08.2019
2	2016- 2020	07 / IV	ODD	Mr.Sanjeev, Technical Trainer, Six Phrase	Grid and Cloud Computing	05.09.2019
3	2017 - 2021	06 / III	EVEN	Mr. R. Madhiyazhagan, Technical Team Lead, Maitri Technology Solutions	Software Testing Methodologies	4.01.2020
4	2018 - 2022	04 / II	EVEN	Mr. R. Madhiyazhagan, Technical Team Lead, Maitri Technology Solutions	Software Testing Methodologies	4.01.2020
5	2018 – 2022,2017 -2021	04 / II, 06/III	EVEN	Mr Mahesh, Tapovan Info Systems, Mobile Application Developer	Mobile Application Development	07.03.2020

6	2017- 2021	07/IV	ODD	Ms Priyadarshini, Associate Professor, CSE, RMK College of Engineering	Cryptography and Network Security	03.11.2020
7	2019- 2023	03/II	ODD	Ms Suja Alex, Assistant Professor, St Xaviers Catholic Engineering College, Nagercoil, 16.09.2020	Object Oriented Programming	16.09.2020
8	2018- 2022	05/III	ODD	Ms Saranya M, Associate Consultant , CTS	Software Engineering	24.09,2020